Document Number: 36009 For technical questions, contact: connectors@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-Jun-09 11
Rack and Panel Connectors Military, MIL-C-28748/7/8 Qualified
Microminiature Rectangular with Optional Hoods
MIL-C-28748/7/8
Vishay Dale
FEATURES
• Qualified to MIL-C-28748/7/8

Vishay Dale Rack and Panel Connectors Military, MIL-C-28748/7/8
Qualified Microminiature Rectangular with Optional Hoods
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTOR HOODSHARDWARE
-G5
PLATING HARDWARE
OPTIONS
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
HOODS
22
CONTACT
SIZE
P
CONTACT
 STYLE
MM
MODEL
C
CONTACTS
Microminiature
Closed entry socket contacts
B (7)
C (14)
D (20)
E (26)
F (34)
G (44)
H (50)
G5 = Gold (0.00005 thick)
over nickel
22 AWG = 0.030"
[0.762 mm] diameter
P = Pin
S = Socket
(Omit if no hood desired.)
10G1A = Hood (Top cable
opening) with fixed guides
10L1A = Hood (Top cable
opening) with long
SK-model turnable
screwlocks (2-56 NF)
and knobs
M28748/8 same as /7
M28748/7
00G1A =             slotted cres guides 0.078" [1.98 mm] diameter
00F1A = Chassis mounted fixed screwlocks        (2-56 thread)
00S1A = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (2-56 thread)
00E1A = Cable mounted - turnable screwlocks (2-56 thread)
 with short knobs
Long